FSE120 SERIES
2X2/2X4, Trim Flange Security Luminaire
� lMNUFN:TUREO tN THE
==USA
• 2x2/2x4 Trim Flange Security Luminaire For LED TS Internal Driver
Light Tube (by Others)
• 20 Gauge Cold Rolled Steel Housing
• Full Length Piano Hinge & Captive Tamper Proof Screws

(Hex Socket With Post). FS - Flat Steel
3. Inner Frame lens Retainer Rail.
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFIEol_ -�I-D-I 1-1 1-1 1-0-1 1-1 1-1 I
EXAMPLE I FSE120 I-IIl-I 4LI 1-1 FSW I-IDRPB 1-0-1 TS2 I-I LEDBl I-I UNV I
SERIES
I _Jdj LAMP ROWS
NOMINAL LENGTH {FEET)
LAMP TYPE / WIRING
I I
DOOR
FRAME
OPTICAL
OPTION L
L_ L_ VOLTAGE
LUMINAIRE TYPE
ELECTRICAL OPTION
MECHANICAL OPTION
LAMP TYPE
LI = LED TS internal driver light tube.
Both ends powered.
Shunted sockets used.
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
• OPTICAL OPTIONS
Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate .125
High Impact Clear Prismatic Acrylic .125
High Impact Clear Prismatic Acrylic .187
*Other Lens Available Upon Request
SPECIFICATIONS
LR = LED TS internal driver light tube.
SUFFIX
PPC2
DRP2
DRP8
Single end powered.
Non-shunted sockets used.
• MECHANICAL OPTIONS
Gasketing
SUFFIX
GSK
*See Appropriate Reference Page
• ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
LED Luminaire ON/OFF Safely Switch
• ACCESSORIES
Hanger Yokes
SUFFIX
TS2
CAT.NO.
HS-241/,
""Lamp( s) by others.
• TYPE Recessed trim flanged 24" wide fixture for LED TS internal driver light tube (s)". Design for use in public areas where vandalism is a problem.
• CONSTRUCTION
•FINISH
• DOOR FRAME
• OPTICS
• WIRING
• LABELS
Diefonmed 20 gauge. C.R.S. Spot welded seams and comers.
Baked white powder coated finish, minimum reflectance 90"/o, painted after fabrication.
20 gauge cold rolled steel continuous piano hinge and 2 captive tamper proof screws (hex socket with post). Inner frame lens retainer rail.
Available with .187 clear prismatic high impact acrylic or other impact resistant lenses as specified.
OperatesLEDT8intemaldriver lighttube(s)**.
U.L. Listed. Suitable for damp locations.
PAGE LE D.E-4.2 Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co. El Monte / Cahfornoa TEL: 626-454-8300 FAX: 626-454-8399 http://www.lalighbng.com